
Vorrunde Regional Pokal 01.04.2016

SSC Eberswalde I 1.DG 2.DG ges - 1.DG 2.DG ges Falkenberg I
Höhn Daniel 121 201 201 : 201 119 201 Bredow Reinhard

Schulz Gerald 128 265 466 : 417 105 216 Diekert Carsten
Schulz Benno 91 191 657 : 683 122 266 Nickel Torsten
Fabian Bernd 109 218 875 : 910 101 227 Kufeld Daniel

GP 875 910 GP

Hohenwutzen 1.DG 2.DG ges - 1.DG 2.DG ges Blumberg I
Karbe Klaus 136 269 269 : 246 130 246 Wunsch Thomas
Böhing Ingo 83 202 471 : 455 126 209 Kaul Uwe
Karbe Uwe 142 278 749 : 730 134 275 Erdmann Uwe

Wickert Jörn 127 246 995 : 959 106 229 Schmidt Frank
GP 995 959 GP

Lichterfelde I 1.DG 2.DG ges - 1.DG 2.DG ges Bernau I
Pospieszny Olaf 101 196 196 : 256 130 256 Stürmer Dietmar
Kuhn Christian 121 234 430 : 486 115 230 Bahr Michael

Kessler Christian 110 230 660 : 731 129 245 Rapp Marcos
Brendel Marcel 131 284 944 : 934 98 203 Engelmann Dennis

GP 944 934 GP




